LIQUID TEST PUMPS
ATEX ΙΙ cat.2 GDc T4
       ADVANTAGES
       TSA Air driven Test pumps incorporated in
       the TSA Test System are Piston type pumps.
       These pumps give a lot of advantages:
       ● Simply and easy to operate just by using a
       ballvalve and pressure regulator.

For applications where a greater output flow is required and for higher test pressures the TS7 is the pump
to choose.
Model Ratio
MWP in bar
(psig)
Volume/stroke cc
(in3)
CapacityLtr/min
(in3/min)
Liquid inlet
connection
Liquid outlet
connection
TS7-4 1 : 4 27 (390) 160 (9,72) 37 (2260) 1” BSP ¾” BSP
TS7-9 1 : 9 60 (870) 70 (4,32) 23 (1400) 1” BSP ¾” BSP
TS7-13 1 : 13  90  50 (2,85) 15 (915) ¾” BSP ¾” BSP
TS7-19 1 : 19 275 (3990) 34 (2,04) 11 (670) ¾” BSP ½” BSP
TS7-28 1 : 28 430 (6230) 23 (1,37) 7,3 (455) ¾” BSP ½” BSP
TS7-36 1 : 36 240 (3480) 18 (1,08) 5,8 (354) ¾” BSP ½” BSP
TS7-54 1 : 54 370 (5360) 12 (0,71) 3,8 (230) ½” BSP ½” BSP
TS7-76 1 : 76 520 (7540) 8 (0,51) 2,8 (170) ½” BSP ½” BSP
TS7-113 1 : 113 770 (11160) 6 (0,34) 1,8 (110) ½” BSP ½” BSP
TS7-145 1 : 145 980 (14210) 4 (0,27) 1,5 (91) ½” BSP ½” BSP
TS7-256 1 : 256 1740 (25230) 2,5 (0,15) 0,84 (51) ½” BSP 3/8” HP
TS7-368 1 : 368 2410 (35000) 1,7 (0,104) 0,58 (35) ½” BSP 3/8” HP
Air connection:1/2”BSP, PWeight 8 Kg. Max air consumption: 1 Nm3/min.
AIR DRIVEN LIQUID PUMPS
TS7 CAB
PRO-CAB

AIR DRIVEN LIQUID SYSTEM PRO-CAB
PRO-TS7
Model Ratio
MWP in bar
(psi)
Volume/stroke cc
(in3)
CapacityLtr/min
(in3/min)
Liquid inlet
connection
Liquid outlet
connection
PRO-TS7-4 1 : 4 26 (371) 160 (9,72) 37 (2260) 1” BSP ½”NPT
PRO-TS7-9 1 : 9 70 (1010) 70 (4,32) 23 (1400) 1” BSP ½”NPT
PRO-TS7-13 1 : 13  157 (2280)  50 (2,85) 15 (915) ¾” BSP ½”NPT
PRO-TS7-19 1 : 19 275 (3990) 34 (2,04) 11 (670) ¾” BSP ½”NPT
PRO-TS7-28 1 : 28 430 (6230) 23 (1,37) 7,3 (455) ¾” BSP ½”NPT
PRO-TS7-36 1 : 36 240 (3480) 18 (1,08) 5,8 (354) ¾” BSP ½”NPT
PRO-TS7-54 1 : 54 370 (5360) 12 (0,71) 3,8 (230) ½” BSP ½”NPT
PRO-TS7-76 1 : 76 520 (7540) 8 (0,51) 2,8 (170) ½” BSP ½”NPT
PRO-TS7-113 1 : 113 770 (11160) 6 (0,34) 1,8 (110) ½” BSP ½”NPT
PRO-TS7-145 1 : 145 980 (14210) 4 (0,27) 1,5 (91) ½” BSP ½”NPT
PRO-TS7-256 1 : 256 1740 (25230) 2,5 (0,15) 0,84 (51) ½” BSP M16X1,5
PRO-TS7-368 1 : 368 2410 (35000) 1,7 (0,104) 0,58 (35) ½” BSP M16X1,5
Air connection:1/2”BSP
SIZE IN mm
Length Width Height Weight Kg.
500 300 370 23